ICRAZY English
2024 Price List

IGNITING YOUR PASSION FOR ENGLISH

REGISTRATION FEE(USD) :100

{Non Refundable)

TUITION FEE (4W/USD}) DORMITORY FEE (4W/USD} TUITION FEE (3W/USD} DORMITORY FEE (3W/USD)

Power Speaking 4
Power Speaking 6
Power Speaking 8
Junior Program
Parents

TOEIC

IELTS

8 W [ELTS Guarantee

12W IELTS Guarantee

{[ELTS Guarantee include IELTS official test)

830
980
1,110
880
630
950
950
2,300

3,250

Single Room 750.00
Double Room 650.00
Triple Room 600.00
Quad Room 520.00

OUTSIDE DORMITORY FEE (4W/USD)

Single Room 1,450.00
Double Room 950.00
Triple Room 850.00
Quad Room 750.00

{Outside dormotory anly for family
student)

Power Speaking 4
Power Speaking 6
Power Speaking 8
Junior Program
Parents

TOEIC

IELTS

{IELTS Guarantee include IELTS official test)

833

944

748

536

808

808

Single Room
Double Room
Triple Room

Quad Room

637.50

552.50

510.00

442.00

OUTSIDE DORMITORY FEE (3W/USD)

Single Room
Double Roem
Triple Room

Quad Room

1,232.50
807.50
722.50

637.50

{Qutside dormotary anly for family

student)

TUITION FEE (2W/USD} DORMITORY FEE (2W/USD) TUITION FEE (1W/USD) DORMITORY FEE (1W/USD)

Power Speaking 4
Power Speaking 6
Power Speaking 8
Junior Program
Parents

TOEIC

IELTS

(Outside dormotory only for family
student)

Local Fee (Peso)

55P
Airport Pick Up
TEXTBOOK (6W)

Deposit

498

588

666

528

378

570

570

Electricity (4W), Estimate

Electricity 25Peso Per Kwh

Maintaince Fee (4W)

Extra Stay (Per Head)

iCrazy English Academy

Single Room 450.00
Double Room 390.00
Triple Room 360.00
Quad Room 312.00

OUTSIDE DORMITORY FEE (2W/USD)

Single Room 870.00

Double Room 570.00

Triple Room 510.00

Quad Room 450.00
6800 Peso
800 Peso
3000 Peso
3000 Peso

2,000

1,500
1000 per nigh

Power Speaking 4
Power Speaking 6
Power Speaking 8
Junior Program
Parents

TOEIC

IELTS

(Outside dormotory only for family

student)

Local Fee (Peso)
ACR ICARD
‘st Extension
2nd Extension
3nd Extension
4th Extension
5th Extension

6th Extension

392

444

352

252

380

380

Single Room
Double Room
Triple Room

Quad Room

300.00

260.00

240.00

208.00

QUTSIDE DORMITORY FEE {1W/USD)

Single Room
Double Room
Triple Room

Quad Room

3,500
3,940
4,500
3,500
4,500
3,500

4,500

580.00

380.00

340.00

300.00

0 @icrazyenglishacademy contact@icrazyenglish.com




